QUALITY WELL SERVICE, INC. Federal Tax I.D. # 481187368

6700

Home Office 324 Simpson St., Pratt, KS 67124

Office 620-727-3410 Fax 620-672-3663

Rich's Cell 620-727-3409 Brady's Cell 620-727-6964

						,	-0304	
Data 0 23 17	Sec. Twp. 26 29	Range		County	State	On Location	Finish	
Date 8 - 22 - 17		8		naman	K5			
Lease Plush	Well No.		Locati	on T				
Contractor A H &				Owner To Ougliby W	(all Carrier I			
Type Job				You are here	ell Service, Inc.	cementina equipmer	nt and furnish	
Hole Size T.D.				cementer an	d helper to assist ow	ner or contractor to d	lo work as listed	
Csg. 5.5	Depth			Charge To	meent			
Tbg. Size	Depth			Street				
Tool	Depth			City		State		
Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe Joi	nt		The above wa	s done to satisfaction ar	nd supervision of owner	agent or contracto	
Meas Line	Displace			Cement Amo				
	QUIPMENT							
Pumptrk No.				Common	46			
Bulktrk No.				Poz. Mix	64			
Bulktrk No.		- /5321		Gel. /				
Pickup No.				Calcium 2				
JOB SERV	/ICES & REMAR	KS		Hulls				
Rat Hole				Salt				
Mouse Hole				Flowseal				
Centrálizers				Koi-Seal				
Baskets				Mud CLR 48				
D/V or Port Collar				CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38				
1st Pumand 12	Sx Gol	50sy		Sand				
Common 3 % C	0 1	200		Handling				
Tagged comm	4 2 9	25"		Mileage	17.			
and Princed 353	P. e. J. v.	4% 6	e/	ougu	FLOAT EQUIPME	NT		
692'		. ,, 0		Guide Shoe	. LOAT EQUIT ME			
4 / /2	5 5x 60	lun 11		Centralizer				
Gel 0 300 to			Mary Comments	Baskets				
all your grant	NOT TO L	<u>C</u>		AFU Inserts				
	THE STATE OF THE S			Float Shoe				
V				Latch Down				
				Late V	- 4-/			
			F	Pumptrk Charg	je ₂ . 7 /2/			
				Mileage				
No.				1 100		Tax		
14						Discount		
(Signature						Total Charge		

H-D Oilfield Service, Inc.

PO Box 87 Bazine, KS 67516-0087

Phone #	785-798-7677	
Bill To		
Vincent Oil Co 200 West Doug Wichita, KS 67	las, Suite 725	

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/30/2017	37366

County Well Name		Identifier	Rig#	Terms		New Well
KINGMAN	PLUSH #2		17	Due on re	ceipt	NO
Ε	Description	Quantity	tity Rate		Amount	
08-17-17 Rig#12-DDTDU: MIRU. B UNAVAILABLE UNTIL MO HEAD. SDFN	LEW WELL DOWN, BACKHOE DRNING TO DIG OUT CASING	5		185.00		925.007
DUG CASING HEAD OUT A FOOK AWHILE TO GET CA	TO THE LOCATION. BACKHOE AND PIT TO CIRCULATE INTO, ASING HEAD APART, RELEASED RETCH INTO CASING REST OF	11.5		185.00		2,127.501
QUALITY WIRELINE, SET CEMENT ON TOP OF, LOA WATER, SHOT @ 1612', WOULDN'T PULL FREE, SHOO,000# WOULDN'T PULL FREE @ 90,000#, PULLED ICEMENTING, PUMP 10 SAICEMENT, PULL UP, LET SHOOS', PULL ON UP TO 692', PUMPED 125 SACKS, PULL	TO THE LOCATION. RIG UP CIBP @ 4100', SPOT 2 SACKS OF DED CASING WITH SALT DRKED CASING TO 100,000#, HOT @ 1500', WORKED TO FREE, SHOT @ 1325', PULLED JP TO 1200'. RIG UP QUALITY CKS OF GEL AND 50 SACKS OF ET, TAG WITH CASING SWAB @ PUMP 35 SACKS, PULL TO 300', L REST OF PIPE, TOP CASING '. CLEANED LOCATION. RIGGED URG WITH RIG. SDFN	16.5	la la	185.00		3,052.50T
Thank you for your business.		Su	ıbtotal			
		Sa	les Tax	(8.0%)		
	To	otal				

H-D Oilfield Service, Inc.

PO Box 87 Bazine, KS 67516-0087

Phone #	785-798-7677	
Bill To		A STATE OF THE STA
Vincent Oil Co 200 West Doug Wichita, KS 67	las, Suite 725	
100		

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/30/2017	37366

County	County Well Name		Rig#	Terms	New Well	
KINGMAN PLUSH #2			17	Due on receipt		
Des	cription	Quantity	Rate		Amount	
5 1/2 CASING EQUIPMENT FO	OR TONGS	1		425.00	425.00	
Extra Man - 10 HOURS		10		30.00	300.00	
08-23-17 Rig #12-DDTDU: DROVE TO AND MOVE BACK TO YARD	GREENSBURG, START RIG	4	>	185.00	740.00	
382						
				İ		
Thank you for your business.			Subtotal		\$7,570.00	
Accounts over 30 days old, at th	e discretion of H-D Oilfield Service, In	c., may be charged	Sales Tax	(8.0%)	\$605.60	
			Total		\$8,175.60	
			Balance D	ue	\$8,175.60	

PRATT OILFIELD SERVICE, INC.

P.O. BOX 36 SPIVEY, KS 67142

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
8/24/2017	16642

В	il	l	T	o
В	il	l	T	0

VINCENT OIL CORPORATION 200 WEST DOUGLAS, SUITE 725 WICHITA, KANSAS 67202 Remit Payment To

PRATT OILFIELD SERVICE, INC. PO BOX 36 SPIVEY, KS 67142

P.O. N	o. Terms	Due Date	Project	LEASE
	NET 30	9/23/2017	PLUSH	PLUSH

	T						
Serviced	Item		Description		Qty/Hrs	Rate	Amount
		PLUSH					
8/23/2017	1002	MECHANIC TOOLS. TO PIPE.	CS (TWO (2) MEN) W/PIC PPED OFF CEMENT IN S	KUP & URFACE	3	125.00	375.00T
	CEMENT		CEMENT - 6 BAGS		6	12.75	76.50T
		22					
		2					
					۸		

Thank you for your business!

Sales Tax (7.25%)

\$32.73

Balance Due

\$484.23

Phone #

(620)243-4600